Mill Rate:
Levy:
Evaluation:

Municipality
VILLAGE HAMMOND
ERIN PRAIRIE
HAMMOND
KINNICKINNIC
PLEASANT VALLEY
RICHMOND
RUSH RIVER
WARREN
ROBERTS

TOTALS

Difference in Evaluation:
Equalized Values 10/2023

Municipality
VILLAGE HAMMOND
ERIN PRAIRIE
HAMMOND
KINNICKINNIC
PLEASANT VALLEY
RICHMOND
RUSH RIVER
WARREN
ROBERTS

TOTALS

Difference in Levy:
Municipality
VILLAGE HAMMOND
ERIN PRAIRIE
HAMMOND
KINNICKINNIC
PLEASANT VALLEY
RICHMOND
RUSH RIVER
WARREN
ROBERTS

TOTALS

Summary:

Tax Levy Amount
Enroliment FTE (3 Yr
Rolling Avg)

General Aid
Levy Rate/Thousand

Tax Levy Certifications 2023-24

0.00920072
$11,328,930
$1,231,309,714

TIDOUT Equalized Value

$206,015,300
$8,045,186
$331,626,353
$27,900,025
$59,881,173
$702,596
$13,019,581
$337,679,700
$246,439,800

$1,231,309,714

$206,015,300
$8,045,186
$331,626,353
$27,900,025
$59,881,173
$702,596
$13,019,581
$337,679,700
$246,439,800

$1,231,309,714

Tax Levy 10/2023
$1,895,488
$74,021
$3,051,200
$256,700
$550,950
$6,464
$119,790
$3,106,895
$2,267,422

$11,328,930

2023-24
$11,328,930

1626
$12,955,063
$9.20

% of Total
16.731396%
0.653384%
26.932814%
2.265882%
4.863210%
0.057061%
1.057377%
27.424432%
20.014445%

100%

Equalized Values 10/2022

$173,085,400
$6,938,841
$287,424,748
$23,956,078
$50,571,803
$622,337
$11,188,027
$281,941,400
$217,986,000

$1,053,714,634

Tax Levy 10/2022
$1,592,435
$63,839
$2,644,389
$220,403
$465,275
$5,726
$102,933
$2,593,941
$2,005,533

$9,694,474

2022-23
$9,694,474

1640
$13,549,001
$9.20

Levy 10/2023
$1,895,488
$74,021
$3,051,200
$256,700
$550,950
$6,464
$119,790
$3,106,895
$2,267,422

$11,328,930

Difference

$32,929,900
$1,106,345
$44,201,605
$3,943,947
$9,309,370
$80,259
$1,831,554
$55,738,300
$28,453,800

$177,595,080

Difference

$303,053
$10,182
$406,811
$36,297
$85,675

$738

$16,857
$512,954
$261,889

$1,634,456

Difference
$1,634,456

14
($593,938)

$0.00

% Change
19.03%
15.94%
15.38%
16.46%
18.41%
12.90%
16.37%
19.77%
13.05%

16.85%

% Change
19.03%
15.95%
15.38%
16.47%
18.41%
12.90%
16.38%
19.78%
13.06%

16.86%

% Change
16.86%

-0.85%
-4.38%
0.00%



