Tax Levy Certifications 2023-24

 Mill Rate:
 0.00920072

 Levy:
 \$11,328,930

 Evaluation:
 \$1,231,309,714

<u>Municipality</u>	TIDOUT Equalized Value	% of Total	Levy 10/2023
VILLAGE HAMMOND	\$206,015,300	16.731396%	\$1,895,488
ERIN PRAIRIE	\$8,045,186	0.653384%	\$74,021
HAMMOND	\$331,626,353	26.932814%	\$3,051,200
KINNICKINNIC	\$27,900,025	2.265882%	\$256,700
PLEASANT VALLEY	\$59,881,173	4.863210%	\$550,950
RICHMOND	\$702,596	0.057061%	\$6,464
RUSH RIVER	\$13,019,581	1.057377%	\$119,790
WARREN	\$337,679,700	27.424432%	\$3,106,895
ROBERTS	\$246,439,800	20.014445%	\$2,267,422

TOTALS \$1,231,309,714 100% \$11,328,930

\$1,231,309,714

Difference in Evaluation:

<u>Municipality</u>	Equalized Values 10/2023	Equalized Values 10/2022	<u>Difference</u>	% Change
VILLAGE HAMMOND	\$206,015,300	\$173,085,400	\$32,929,900	19.03%
ERIN PRAIRIE	\$8,045,186	\$6,938,841	\$1,106,345	15.94%
HAMMOND	\$331,626,353	\$287,424,748	\$44,201,605	15.38%
KINNICKINNIC	\$27,900,025	\$23,956,078	\$3,943,947	16.46%
PLEASANT VALLEY	\$59,881,173	\$50,571,803	\$9,309,370	18.41%
RICHMOND	\$702,596	\$622,337	\$80,259	12.90%
RUSH RIVER	\$13,019,581	\$11,188,027	\$1,831,554	16.37%
WARREN	\$337,679,700	\$281,941,400	\$55,738,300	19.77%
ROBERTS	\$246,439,800	\$217,986,000	\$28,453,800	13.05%

\$1,053,714,634

\$177,595,080

16.85%

Difference in Levy:

TOTALS

<u>Municipality</u>	Tax Levy 10/2023	Tax Levy 10/2022	Difference	% Change
VILLAGE HAMMOND	\$1,895,488	\$1,592,435	\$303,053	19.03%
ERIN PRAIRIE	\$74,021	\$63,839	\$10,182	15.95%
HAMMOND	\$3,051,200	\$2,644,389	\$406,811	15.38%
KINNICKINNIC	\$256,700	\$220,403	\$36,297	16.47%
PLEASANT VALLEY	\$550,950	\$465,275	\$85,675	18.41%
RICHMOND	\$6,464	\$5,726	\$738	12.90%
RUSH RIVER	\$119,790	\$102,933	\$16,857	16.38%
WARREN	\$3,106,895	\$2,593,941	\$512,954	19.78%
ROBERTS	\$2,267,422	\$2,005,533	\$261,889	13.06%
TOTALS	\$11,328,930	\$9,694,474	\$1,634,456	16.86%

Summary:

	<u>2023-24</u>	<u>2022-23</u>	<u>Difference</u>	% Change
Tax Levy Amount Enrollment FTE (3 Yr	\$11,328,930	\$9,694,474	\$1,634,456	16.86%
Rolling Avg)	1626	1640	-14	-0.85%
General Aid	\$12,955,063	\$13,549,001	(\$593,938)	-4.38%
Levy Rate/Thousand	\$9.20	\$9.20	\$0.00	0.00%